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              Nexperia 74AHCT245PW,118
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nexperia
                

 Package
 TSSOP-20

 Description
 
                8mA 8 4.5V~5.5V 8mA 1 TSSOP-20  Buffer/Driver/Transceiver ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2616
                      	$ 1.31
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2101
                      	$ 10.51
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1881
                      	$ 28.22
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1589
                       
                        $0.1605
                      	$ 79.45
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1469
                       
                        $0.1483
                      	$ 367.25
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1395
                       
                        $0.1409
                      	$ 697.50



 
              In Stock: 12770
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  